Record #
B-20-687
B-20-696
B-20-689
B-20-688
B-20-706
B-20-703
B-20-690
B-20-691
B-20-701
B-20-692
B-20-693
B-20-694
B-20-695
B-20-697
B-20-698
B-20-699
B-20-700
B-20-702
B-20-705
B-20-708
B-20-710
B-20-636
B-20-643
B-20-644
B-20-660
B-20-704
B-20-653
B-20-651
B-20-646
B-20-647
B-20-635
B-20-634
B-20-637
B-20-656
B-20-638
B-20-639
B-20-640
B-20-709

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Applicant Name
HYRUM BOND
Zachary Letendre
TIMOTHY DOYLE
Kevin Pierce

Neal Holmgren
Sam lamele

Paul Beaulieu
William Lockwood
Joe Guardia
Jason Patry
William Lockwood
Mario Pereira
Mario Pereira
Steve J Spengler
Steve J Spengler
Steve J Spengler
Palmetto Solar
Mark Bogosian
scott Filkins
Steven Hebert
Steve Spengler
Sam lamele
Douglas Barber
walter alexander
Chenoa Via

Paula Ventura
Matt Collins
Chris Blinstrub
William Lockwood
Darkys Marichal
Richard McNair
Cecelia Bourgeois
Ed Lanoue

Frank Ferrari
Jason Patry
Joyce Wall

paul degray

Greg Michels

Date Submitted Address
10/19/2020 21:05 6 HATCHERY LN, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/24/2020 15:55 22 WEAVER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/21/2020 13:35 242 MAIN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/21/2020 10:04 42 MINOT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571

10/29/2020 13:52 4 GIBBS BALL PARK RD, Unit, WAREHAM, MA 02558

10/28/2020 16:47 65 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/21/2020 15:49 25 CAHOON ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/21/2020 18:40 15 GRANSTON WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/27/2020 17:35 10 DANIEL RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/23/2020 14:20 27 WILDWOOD AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/23/2020 19:57 32 ROBINWOOD RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/23/2020 20:33 12 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/23/2020 20:48 12 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/26/2020 17:40 39 OLD ONSET RD, WAREHAM, MA 02332
10/26/2020 17:57 100 ONSET AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/26/2020 18:19 7 SANDPIPER TER, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/26/2020 22:27 29 HIGHLAND AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/28/2020 1:38 13 OVER JORDAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/29/2020 12:25 11 WASHBURN CT, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/30/2020 16:56 20 OVERLOOK TER, WAREHAM, MA 02360
10/30/2020 19:05 1 WHITMAN ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/1/2020 19:51 63 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/6/2020 14:48 14 WEAVER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/6/2020 15:46 7 HARBORVIEW LN, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/12/2020 18:32 22 CROMESETT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/28/2020 23:46 590 COUNTY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/9/2020 15:36 25 SQUIRREL IS RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/9/2020 1:31 3 GROVELAND ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/7/2020 19:05 45 ONSET AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/7/2020 23:20 13 OVER JORDAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/1/2020 18:28 34 MAYFLOWER RIDGE DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/1/2020 18:06 236 GLEN CHARLIE RD, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/1/2020 21:14 56 W CENTRAL AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/12/2020 10:11 46 WINSHIP AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/2/2020 11:53 14 CIRCLE DR, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/3/2020 0:30 14 NORTH BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/5/2020 13:33 8 CABO VERDE WAY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/30/2020 17:59 8 MONACK RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532

Record Status
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Stopped
Active
Complete



B-20-641
B-20-642
B-20-664
B-20-645
B-20-680
B-20-649
B-20-654
B-20-648
B-20-650
B-20-652
B-20-655
B-20-657
B-20-659
B-20-658
B-20-661
B-20-662
B-20-663
B-20-674
B-20-671
B-20-669
B-20-665
B-20-666
B-20-667
B-20-668
B-20-670
B-20-684
B-20-683
B-20-672
B-20-673
B-20-675
B-20-676
B-20-707
B-20-678
B-20-677
B-20-679
B-20-681
B-20-686
B-20-685
B-20-682

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Michael Daudelin
Joseph Mardo
Shane Tavares
Jerry L Smith, JR
Jeffrey Ghilani
Sam lamele

Ben Thomas
Steve J Spengler
William Lockwood

Superior Energy Solutions Inc.

Keith Dmytryck
Benjamin Raymond
Benjamin Raymond
Jason Patry

Kri Pelletier

Beau DiRienzo
Jaime Morin

tony Cogliano

Ed Lanoue

Ed Lanoue
Benjamin Raymond
Mark Bogosian
Mark Bogosian
Agostinho Arruda
Hayden Pomeranz
Richard Crowley
Richard Crowley
Joseph Mardo
Nathan Tissot
Steve Sooy
Matthew Dessert
Russell Noonan
HERIBERTO ROMAN
Lisha Love

jeanne walsh

Kevin Pierce

Julie O'Connell
charles purdy
Mary ann Walker

10/5/2020 15:40 5 SHERWOOD RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/5/2020 19:39 14 REYNOLDS AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/13/2020 19:21 38 TOWHEE RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/6/2020 22:02 68 A B C BAYVIEW ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/19/2020 5:03 81 PAPER MILL RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/8/2020 12:28 67 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/10/2020 19:36 10 BOG IRON ROAD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/8/2020 1:26 10 WAREHAM AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/8/2020 16:16 66 WEST BLVD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/9/2020 15:18 8 CROMESETT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/11/2020 16:06 73 BARLOW AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/12/2020 12:27 156 TIHONET RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/12/2020 14:07 64 FARM TO MARKET RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/12/2020 13:12 13 WILD ROSE AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/12/2020 19:37 2680 CRAN HWY, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/12/2020 19:46 175 GREAT NECK RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/12/2020 20:06 230 HIGH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/15/2020 12:57 13 POND EDGE TRAIL, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/14/2020 15:15 56 W CENTRAL AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/14/2020 12:18 4 SECOND ST, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/13/2020 19:27 27 CHARLOTTE FURN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/13/2020 21:07 12 OVER JORDAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/13/2020 21:33 16 OVER JORDAN RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/14/2020 3:53 11 BOG IRON ROAD, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/14/2020 12:34 4 S WATER ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/19/2020 15:30 12 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/19/2020 15:28 12 SETH F TOBEY RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/14/2020 22:22 8 PHILLIPS RD, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/15/2020 10:38 13 PRISCILLA AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/15/2020 13:23 50 SHORE AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/15/2020 16:27 3 THACHER LN AKA 4 THACHER, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/29/2020 23:01 44 WARREN POINT RD, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/16/2020 15:18 19 MAPLE ST, WAREHAM, MA 02532
10/16/2020 13:51 16 TENTH ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/16/2020 17:10 3 GARDONIA ST, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/19/2020 10:20 146 PLYMOUTH AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02538
10/19/2020 20:25 3 REYNOLDS AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02571
10/19/2020 16:20 3 ROSE PT AVE, WAREHAM, MA 02576
10/19/2020 15:11 8 FOUNDRY CIRCLE, WAREHAM, MA 02576

Active
Active
Complete
Active
Stopped
Active
Stopped
Active
Stopped
Active
Stopped
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



